10.

11.

12.

Position

Programs & Venues Coordinator

Production Technician

H/Library Clerk

H/Library Technician

H/Library Clerk

H/Library Technician

H/Library Technician

H/Library Technician

H/Library Technician

H/Library Technician

H/Library Technician

H/Library Technician

Other Positions Held City

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Department

Lib Community Relations
(Dove)

Lib Community Relations
(Dove)

Lib Community Relations
(Dove)

Lib Community Relations
(Dove)

Lib Community Relations
(Dove)

Lib Community Relations
(Dove)

Lib Community Relations
(Dove)

Lib Community Relations
(Dove)

Lib Community Relations
(Dove)

Lib Community Relations
(Dove)

Lib Community Relations
(Dove)

Lib Community Relations
(Dove)

Total Wages

$70,671

$59,115

$14,710

$14,198

$11,210

$9,920

$8,340

$7,739

$3,160

$2,637

$966

$201



