	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Programs & Venues Coordinator		Carlsbad	Lib Community Relations (Dove)	\$70,671
2.	Production Technician		Carlsbad	Lib Community Relations (Dove)	\$59,115
3.	H/Library Clerk		Carlsbad	Lib Community Relations (Dove)	\$14,710
4.	H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib Community Relations (Dove)	\$14,198
5.	H/Library Clerk		Carlsbad	Lib Community Relations (Dove)	\$11,210
6.	H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib Community Relations (Dove)	\$9,920
7.	H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib Community Relations (Dove)	\$8,340
8.	H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib Community Relations (Dove)	\$7,739
9.	H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib Community Relations (Dove)	\$3,160
10.	H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib Community Relations (Dove)	\$2,637
11.	H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib Community Relations (Dove)	\$966
12.	H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib Community Relations (Dove)	\$201